
                                                   O U T R E A C H
                                                   I N V O L V E D  ~  N E A R   A N D   F A R

         Since 1987 , NOVA has been involved with volunteer participation, in-kind donations,
                  and participation on the board of trustees, for various non profit organizations. 

            Below is a partial list of nonprofit organizatons  that NOVA, under the direction of staff, 
                  has  chosen to make cash contributions of recent.

                 NOVA Fisheries works with the Washington State Better Business Bureau
         http://www.thebbb.org  and Charity Navigator   http://www.charitynavigator.org  to pre-qualify
                 requests for cash donations.  If you wish to be considered please see page 2.

Non Profit Organization    Their Work        Website link

Alexander Hamilton Friends Assoc education http://www.hamiltonfriends.org
American Red Cross humanitarian services http://www.redcross.org/
Children's Hospital Foundation hospital http://www.seattlechildrens.org
College Success Foundation education http://www.collegesuccessfoundation.org/
Doctors Without Borders humanitarian services http://www.doctorswithoutborders.org/
Food Lifeline (Second Harvest) food bank http://www.foodlifeline.org
Friends of CASA - Court Kids youth services http://www.wacasa.org/
Hadassah Hospitals hospital http://www.hadassah.org/
Holocaust Center for Humanity education http://www.wsherc.org
International Rescue Committee international relief http://www.theirc.org
KCTS, Channel 9 - PBS public broadcasting http://www.kcts.org
C. Kline Galland Organization health https://www.klinegalland.org
KPLU - 88.5 FM public broadcasting http://www.kplu.org
Make-a-Wish Foundation youth services http://www.northwestwishes.org
Northwest Harvest food bank http://www.northwestharvest.org/
Oxfam America humanitarian services http://www.oxfam.org.uk
Real Change education http://www.realchangenews.org
The Salvation Army community services https://salvationarmyusa.org/
School of Public Health, Univ. of Calif education http://sph.berkeley.edu/
Sea Share food bank http://www.seashare.org
Seafood Industry Research Fund education + research http://www.wacasa.org/www.sirfonline.org/
Seattle Foundation planned giving http://www.seattlefoundation.org
Spokane Valley Partners community services http://svpart.org/
Southern Poverty Law Center education http://www.splcenter.org
Technion Institute education http://www.technion.ac.il/
USO Puget Sound community services http://www.usopsa.org
UNICEF international relief http://www.unicef.org
United Way community services http://www.uwkc.org
University of Washington Medical hospital http://www.uwmedicine.washington.edu
U.S. Holocaust Memorial education http://www.ushmm.org
Washington Special Olympics youth services http://www.sowa.org
World Concern humanitarian services http://worldconcern.org/
World Food Program, United Nations international relief http://www.wfp.org/
Wounded Warrior Project community services http://www.woundedwarriorproject.org/



                                       Page 2 ↓ Procedures to submit a 501c3 for consideration

          If you would like to be considered for NOVA's Outreach , please submit a brief letter 
          or email, no later than 31 October.   Be brief as to (1) your purpose, (2) your web site, 
         (3) 501 c3 indentification  and (4) contact person who can provide audited financials if
         we request.   All contributions are made in the month of December each year. We thank
         you for all of your good work and we do hope that our business will allow us to continue
         to underwrite programs, perhaps including yours.   With all respect, 

                                          NOVA Fisheries ~  SunWave Processors


